Cerrig y Drudion Community Council, Fixed Assets at 31/3/25

Description

Parish Room
Furniture
Antique Clock
Oak Cupboard

Oil Fired Boiler

Furniture Parish Room

Grass Strimmer

Mowing Machine

Electric Kettle

Hot Water Boiler

Cae Llwyd
Playing field

Mowing Machine

Wheelchair access

Picnic table

Picnic table

Half of a Laptop

Location

Cerrig

Parish Room

Playing Field

Playing filed

Clerc

Custodian

Acquired

Comm Council

o

“«

“

Not Known

1985

2014

2013

1995

2010

2010

1955
2015

2023

2023

2023

Method of Valuation

Estimate Value
Estimate Value
Estimate value
Estimate Value
Purchase Price
Purchase Price
Purchase Price
Purchase Price
Purchase Price

Purchase Price

Estate Agent

Purchase Price

Purchase price

Purchase price

Purchase price

2014

2014

1985

2015

2013

1995

2010

2010

2014
2015

2023

2023

2023

Valuation
£70,000
£400.00
£200.00
£300.00
£800.00
£2150.00
£511.00
£400.00
£28.00

£250.00

£7,500.00
£582.00

475.00

890.00

200.00
£84,686.00



