Cerrig y Drudion Community Council, Fixed Assets at 31/3/25

<u>Description</u>	<u>Location</u>	Custodian	<u>Acquired</u>	Method of Valuation	<u>Date</u>	<u>Valuation</u>
Parish Room	Cerrig	Comm Council	Not Known	Estimate Value	2014	£70,000
Furniture	Parish Room	и	u	Estimate Value	2014	£400.00
Antique Clock	u	u	u	Estimate value	2014	£200.00
Oak Cupboard	u	u	u	Estimate Value	2014	£300.00
Oil Fired Boiler	u	u	1985	Purchase Price	1985	£800.00
Furniture Parish Room	u	u	2014	Purchase Price	2015	£2150.00
Grass Strimmer	u	u	2013	Purchase Price	2013	£511.00
Mowing Machine	u	u	1995	Purchase Price	1995	£400.00
Electric Kettle	u	u	2010	Purchase Price	2010	£28.00
Hot Water Boiler	u	и	2010	Purchase Price	2010	£250.00
Cae Llwyd						
Playing field	u	u	1955	Estate Agent	2014	£7,500.00
Mowing Machine	u	и	2015	Purchase Price	2015	£582.00
Wheelchair access						
Picnic table	Playing Field		2023	Purchase price	2023	475.00
Picnic table	Playing filed		2023	Purchase price	2023	890.00
Half of a Laptop	Clerc		2023	Purchase price	2023	200.00 £84,686.00